
Crossrail Completed Works Contracts as at 31 July 2017

Contract 

Ref

NEC 

Option

Contract Name Contractor Awarded contract price 

Option  A - lump sum Option  

C - Target Price

(Excludes Employer Risks, 

Inflation and post contract 

Scope Changes)

Final cost of 

Completed packages

(Includes Employer 

Risks, Inflation and 

Scope Changes)

Contract 

Completion Date

Certified 

Completion Date

C200 A Pudding Mill Lane Site Facilities BAM Nuttall £919,492.00 £3,502,851.68 20/08/2012 20/08/2012

C201 A Royal Oak Portal Taxi Facility (Demolition 

Advance Works)

Keltbray Ltd £124,610.00 £176,380.95 07/09/2010 07/09/2010

C207 A Bond Street Demolition for Eastern and Western 

Ticket Hall Sites

McGee Group Limited £3,293,594.00 £6,764,471.31 30/11/2011 30/11/2011

C208 A Tottenham Court Road Station Demolition for 

Western Ticket Hall and Fisher St

McGee Group Limited £2,528,944.00 £4,399,937.96 06/02/2012 06/02/2012

C209 A Farringdon Demolition for Eastern Ticket Hall Site Keltbray Ltd £971,773.00 £1,460,802.92 03/05/2011 03/05/2011

C210 A Liverpool  Street Station  (Civils Advance Works 

Package 2)

J Murphy & Sons Ltd £2,084,909.52 £4,074,518.61 17/08/2011 17/08/2011

C212 A Liverpool  Street Station  (Demolition Advance 

Works) combined

John F Hunt Demolition Group £3,217,131.00 £6,190,686.74 06/01/2012 06/01/2012

C213 A Liverpool  St - Signalling  Correlation Works SIMS Ltd £181,149.00 £245,770.00 29/10/2010 29/10/2010

C214 A Liverpool  St - EMP Correlation Works RGB Ltd £119,040.00 £189,672.00 07/12/2010 07/12/2010

C

Morgan Sindall £3,703,800.00 £5,164,779.21 20/06/2011 20/06/2011

C233 A North Woolwich  & Victoria Dock (Civil Advance 

Works - Utilities combined  services)

J Murphy & Sons Ltd £6,384,345.00 £18,000,000.00 07/09/2012 07/09/12

C240 A Bond Street (Uitilities and enabling works) McNicholas Construction 

Services Limited

£464,439.06 £4,666,878.49 09/01/2013 09/01/2013

C244 E Whitechapel Station -Civils 1 -  (Steel deck over 


